Date Range: 2015/01/01 to 2023/06/30

The query was conducted using the school addresses found on the VSB website

https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/27772/school-directory-and-map and only schools listed as Elementary

and Secondary were included in the query.

VSB Secondary Schools

e The categories for Tables 1 and 2 are based on the Final Call Type in the CAD call (ALL CAD

Records)

e Foronline reports, the categories are based on the Primary Offence Code.
e Inthe April 2023 Vancouver Police Board Meeting, the statistics referenced were for VSB
Secondary Schools only and can be found in Table 1.

e Numbers reflect full year between 2015 and 2022

e Numbers for 2023 are between 2023/01/01 and 2023/06/30

Table 1

CAD Calls and Online Reports

Break and Enter

Crimes Against Person*
Disturbance/Susp Activities
Drugs/Substance

Mischief

Theft

Weapon

Other Calls

Grand Total

VSB Elementary Schools

Table 2

CAD Calls and Online Reports

Break and Enter

Crimes Against Person*
Disturbance/Susp Activities
Drugs/Substance

Mischief

Theft

Weapon

Other Calls

Grand Total

2015 2016 2017

16 21 11
49 45 54
141 147 144
30 16 23
27 21 22
97 118 72
14 14 9

796 963 887

1170 1345 1222

2015 2016 2017

13 59 15
33 33 32
328 350 333
25 14 15
49 32 45
37 33 37
8 4 7

678 555 494
1171 1080 978

* Assault, threat, robbery, other violence

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

6
50
96
15
23
71

9

632
902

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

24
40
316
14
46
34
9
443

926

19
67
94
5
19
53
7
463
727

24
52
302
13
35
37
14
382

859

13
40
120

20

25

10
271
505

38
22
429
23
55
13
6
289

875

1
48
91

4
25
26
10

209
414

36
35
296

51
13

229
676

17
61
86
3
8
45
15
245
480

17
35
213
8
a4
15
9
214

555

2023
D

7
40
58

4

8
27
11

120
275

2023
YTD

5
34
118
5
24
6
5
128

325

Grand Total

111
454
977
106
173
534
99
4586
7040

Grand Total

231
316
2685
125
381
225
70
3412

7445



Note: As the Police Records Information Management Environment is considered "live", the offences
reported here can change on a daily basis. Additional considerations about crime statistics can be found
at https://vpd.ca/crime-statistics/




