## Date Range: 2015/01/01 to 2023/06/30

The query was conducted using the school addresses found on the VSB website <u>https://www.vsb.bc.ca/page/27772/school-directory-and-map</u> and only schools listed as Elementary and Secondary were included in the query.

## **VSB Secondary Schools**

- The categories for Tables 1 and 2 are based on the Final Call Type in the CAD call (ALL CAD Records)
- For online reports, the categories are based on the Primary Offence Code.
- In the April 2023 Vancouver Police Board Meeting, the statistics referenced were for VSB Secondary Schools only and can be found in Table 1.
- Numbers reflect full year between 2015 and 2022
- Numbers for 2023 are between 2023/01/01 and 2023/06/30

## Table 1

CAD Calls and Online Reports	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023 YTD	Grand Total
Break and Enter	16	21	11	6	19	13	1	17	7	111
Crimes Against Person*	49	45	54	50	67	40	48	61	40	454
Disturbance/Susp Activities	141	147	144	96	94	120	91	86	58	977
Drugs/Substance	30	16	23	15	5	6	4	3	4	106
Mischief	27	21	22	23	19	20	25	8	8	173
Theft	97	118	72	71	53	25	26	45	27	534
Weapon	14	14	9	9	7	10	10	15	11	99
Other Calls	796	963	887	632	463	271	209	245	120	4586
Grand Total	1170	1345	1222	902	727	505	414	480	275	7040

## **VSB Elementary Schools**

Table 2										
CAD Calls and Online Reports	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023 YTD	Grand Total
Break and Enter	13	59	15	24	24	38	36	17	5	231
Crimes Against Person*	33	33	32	40	52	22	35	35	34	316
Disturbance/Susp Activities	328	350	333	316	302	429	296	213	118	2685
Drugs/Substance	25	14	15	14	13	23	8	8	5	125
Mischief	49	32	45	46	35	55	51	44	24	381
Theft	37	33	37	34	37	13	13	15	6	225
Weapon	8	4	7	9	14	6	8	9	5	70
Other Calls	678	555	494	443	382	289	229	214	128	3412
Grand Total	1171	1080	978	926	859	875	676	555	325	7445

\* Assault, threat, robbery, other violence

Note: As the Police Records Information Management Environment is considered "live", the offences reported here can change on a daily basis. Additional considerations about crime statistics can be found at <a href="https://vpd.ca/crime-statistics/">https://vpd.ca/crime-statistics/</a>